Class Name Time

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

09:00
09:04
09:08
09:12

Class Name Time

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

10:14
10:06
09:52
10:10
09:33
10:02
10:17
09:36
09:49
09:30
10:03
09:42
10:20
09:39
09:46
09:56
10:00

+A32:H49Cl: Time
11:23 (The Gadget

Class 3

JWS Q @ Brook Farm TC September 2023

I Horse Name
(Kilconieran Zip

\ROLO

(Party Popper

L Ballincash White Socks
I Kilnoe Ali

I Horse Name

f Flash

[ Son of Egan
(Kilconieran Zip

f Fairly Evita

f Cloncroi Daniel

L Ballincash White Socks
: Oakfield Marley
(Toureen Bob
/Humbug

(Kildroman Rayo
[Sonnet to Shannon
(Party Popper

t Cynheidrefawr Dylan
I Kilnoe Ali

JHykos Apollo
/Gorey Grey

tPenny Pocket

I Horse Name

Member School
Ipswich High School
Beechwood Park School
Ipswich High School
Gosfield School
Beechwood Park School

Member School

Saint Felix School

Royal Hospital School
Ipswich High School
Royal Hospital School
Beechwood Park School
Gosfield School

South Lee School
Beechwood Park School
Ipswich High School
Beechwood Park School
Roundwood Park School
Ipswich High School
South Lee School
Beechwood Park School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School

Member School
New Hall School

' Team Name
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

' Team Name
i Saint Felix
i Royal hospital school
t Ipswich High - Green
i Royal hospital school
t BEECHWOOD LIONS
individual
individual
t BEECHWOOD LIONS
t Ipswich High - Blue Teanr
t BEECHWOOD LIONS
individual
t Ipswich High - Blue Teanr
individual
t BEECHWOOD LIONS
t Ipswich High - Blue Teanr
t Ipswich High - Green
t Ipswich High - Green

' Team Name
t New Hall School

SCORE
3.5
4.5
8.5
12
15.5

SCORE

4.5

6

6.5

7

8.5

11

11

11.5

12

15

18

18.5

21
e
e
e
e

SCORE
3

results

results

results
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Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class Name Time

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

11:39 FFlash

11:53 tCarra Black Knight
11:03 /Humbug

11:35 [ Fairly Evita

12:00 (Gailey Bay

11:20 LJim\'s Boy

10:40 FROSSCON MIA
10:50 | Oh for Olive

10:47 (Toureen Bob
11:31 ISon of Egan

10:59 (Cluain mor Courage
11:27 I Betty for Short
11:49 [ Painted Kerryman
11:57 tKilconierin DJ
11:45 tCynheidrefawr Dylan
11:42 :Oakfield Marley
10:56 [ Little mocking bird
11:09 #Anavill Hero
11:06 JHykos Apollo
10:43 (Kildroman Rayo
11:16 TArianna

10:53 I Glencarrig Justin
11:12 /Gorey Grey

I Horse Name
12:20 | Lammermuir bailey
12:24 tROSSCON MIA
12:28 I Western Tyson
12:31 tCarra Black Knight
12:34 | Diversity Daybreak
12:38 [ Betty for Short
12:42 tKilconierin DJ
12:45 tlaguar Blues

Saint Felix School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Ipswich High School

Royal Hospital School

New Hall School

New Hall School
Beechwood Park School
Gosfield School
Beechwood Park School
Royal Hospital School
Gosfield School

Royal Hospital School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
South Lee School

South Lee School

Gosfield School

Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Beechwood Park School
New Hall School

Gosfield School

Ipswich High School

Member School

Gosfield School
Beechwood Park School
Gosfield School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Ipswich High School

Royal Hospital School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
New Hall School

i Saint Felix

t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
t Ipswich High School
t Royal hospital school
individual

t New Hall School

t BEECHWOOD LIONS
t Gosfield School

t BEECHWOOD LIONS
t Royal hospital school
t Gosfield School

t Royal hospital school
t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
individual

individual

t Gosfield School

t Ipswich High School
t Ipswich High School
t BEECHWOOD LIONS
t New Hall School

t Gosfield School

t Ipswich High School

' Team Name
t Gosfield School

i BEECHWOOD CUB
t Gosfield School
t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
t Ipswich High School

i Royal hospital school
t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
t New Hall School

4.5
4.5

5.5
6.5
6.5

7.5
8.5
9.5
11
13
13.5
14
16
17.5
30

wd

SCORE
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Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class Name Time

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

12:51 (Gailey Bay
12:54 7Arianna
12:58 1Sox
13:02 I Painted Kerryman
13:05 (Cluain mor Courage
13:07 #Anavill Hero

f Glencarrig Justin

I Horse Name
13:27 tJaguar Blues

13:30 | Lammermuir bailey
13:33 7Sox

12:48 | Diversity Daybreak

New Hall School

New Hall School

Ipswich High School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Gosfield School

Ipswich High School
Gosfield School

Member School
New Hall School
Gosfield School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School

t New Hall School

t New Hall School

t Ipswich High School
t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE
t Gosfield School

t Ipswich High School
t Gosfield School

' Team Name
individual
i Gosfield School
individual
i Ipswich High School

9.5
10.5
12.5
13.5
24
38
wd

SCORE
3.5
10.5
12
20.5

results
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team result



