JWS Q @ Brook Farm TC September 2023

Class Name	Time	I Horse Name	Member School	Team Name	SCORE	results	
Class 1	09:00	(Kilconieran Zip	Ipswich High School	individual	3.5	1	[
Class 1	09:04	\ROLO	Beechwood Park School	individual	4.5	2	<u>)</u>
Class 1	09:08	(Party Popper	Ipswich High School	individual	8.5	3	3
Class 1	09:12	l Ballincash White Socks	Gosfield School	individual	12	4	Į.
		l Kilnoe Ali	Beechwood Park School	individual	15.5	5	5
		. Harris Name	AA saha Cahaal	. T N	CCORE		10
Class Name	_	I Horse Name	Member School	Team Name	SCORE	results	team result
Class 2	10:14	f Flash	Saint Felix School	i⊦Saint Felix	4.5	1	
Class 2	10:06	l'Son of Egan	Royal Hospital School	i⊦Royal hospital school	6	2	
Class 2	09:52	(Kilconieran Zip	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Green	6.5	3	3
Class 2	10:10	f Fairly Evita	Royal Hospital School	i Royal hospital school	7	4	ļ
Class 2	09:33	f Cloncroi Daniel	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	8.5	5	5 1
Class 2	10:02	l Ballincash White Socks	Gosfield School	individual	11	ϵ	5
Class 2	10:17	² Oakfield Marley	South Lee School	individual	11	7	7
Class 2	09:36	(Toureen Bob	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	11.5	8	3 1
Class 2	09:49	/ Humbug	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Blue Tean	n 12		
Class 2	09:30	(Kildroman Rayo	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	15		1
Class 2	10:03	l Sonnet to Shannon	Roundwood Park School	individual	18		
Class 2	09:42	(Party Popper	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Blue Tean	n 18.5		
Class 2	10:20	I Cynheidrefawr Dylan	South Lee School	individual	21		
Class 2	09:39	ľ Kilnoe Ali	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	е		
Class 2	09:46	J Hykos Apollo	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Blue Tean	ne		
Class 2	09:56	/ Gorey Grey	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Green	е		
Class 2	10:00	I Penny Pocket	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High - Green	е		
+A32:H49Cl	a Time	I Horse Name	Member School	Team Name	SCORE	results	team result
Class 3	11:23	3 (The Gadget	New Hall School	t New Hall School	3	1	L

Class 3	11:39 FFlash	Saint Felix School	i Saint Felix	4.5	2	
Class 3	11:53 I Carra Black Knight	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	4.5	2	2
Class 3	11:03 / Humbug	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	5	4	4
Class 3	11:35 FFairly Evita	Royal Hospital School	t Royal hospital school	5	4	1
Class 3	12:00 (Gailey Bay	New Hall School	individual	5	4	
Class 3	11:20 I Jim\'s Boy	New Hall School	t New Hall School	5.5	7	
Class 3	10:40 I ROSSCON MIA	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	6.5	8	
Class 3	10:50 I Oh for Olive	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	6.5		3
Class 3	10:47 (Toureen Bob	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	7		
Class 3	11:31 Son of Egan	Royal Hospital School	t Royal hospital school	7.5		1
Class 3	10:59 (Cluain mor Courage	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	8.5		3
Class 3	11:27 Betty for Short	Royal Hospital School	t Royal hospital school	9.5		1
Class 3	11:49 Painted Kerryman	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	11		2
Class 3	11:57 [Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	13		2
Class 3	11:45 I Cynheidrefawr Dylan	South Lee School	individual	13.5		
Class 3	11:42 2Oakfield Marley	South Lee School	individual	14		
Class 3	10:56 I Little mocking bird	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	16		3
Class 3	11:09 / Anavill Hero	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	17.5		4
Class 3	11:06 J Hykos Apollo	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	30		4
Class 3	10:43 (Kildroman Rayo	Beechwood Park School	t BEECHWOOD LIONS	e		
Class 3	11:16 ↑Arianna	New Hall School	t New Hall School	e		
Class 3	10:53 FGlencarrig Justin	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	r		
Class 3	11:12 / Gorey Grey	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	wd		
Class Name T		Member School	Team Name	SCORE results	team resul	lt
Class 4	12:20 I Lammermuir bailey	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	4	1	2
Class 4	12:24 FROSSCON MIA	Beechwood Park School	i BEECHWOOD CUB	5	2	
Class 4	12:28 Western Tyson	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	7	3	2
Class 4	12:31 I Carra Black Knight	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	7	3	1
Class 4	12:34 I Diversity Daybreak	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	7.5	5	3
Class 4	12:38 Betty for Short	Royal Hospital School	i Royal hospital school	8	6	
Class 4	12:42 I Kilconierin DJ	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	8.5	7	1
Class 4	12:45 FJaguar Blues	New Hall School	t New Hall School	9	8	1

Class 4	12:51 (Gailey Bay	New Hall School	t New Hall School	9.5	1
Class 4	12:54 ∃Arianna	New Hall School	t New Hall School	10.5	1
Class 4	12:58 ∃Sox	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	12.5	3
Class 4	13:02 Painted Kerryman	St Joseph's College, Ipswich	t ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE	13.5	1
Class 4	13:05 (Cluain mor Courage	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	24	2
Class 4	13:07 / Anavill Hero	Ipswich High School	t Ipswich High School	38	3
Class 4	f Glencarrig Justin	Gosfield School	t Gosfield School	wd	
Class Name	Time I Horse Name	Member School	Team Name	SCORE results	team result
Class 5	13:27 FJaguar Blues	New Hall School	individual	3.5	1
Class 5	13:30 I Lammermuir bailey	Gosfield School	i Gosfield School	10.5	2
Class 5	13:33 ∃Sox	Ipswich High School	individual	12	3

i⊦Ipswich High School

20.5

4

Ipswich High School

Class 5

12:48 | Diversity Daybreak